Planning \$	5.00	Drainage \$		BLDG PERMIT NO.		
TCP\$	Ø	School Impact \$	(0)	FILE#		
		PLANNIN	IG CLEARANCE		. :	
80443 22 EC	787 (1 <u>Gr</u>	multifamily and non-residence of the committee of the com		•		
22 80	ou.	** THIS SECTION	N TO BE COMPLETED BY APPLIC	CANT *		
BUILDING ADE	DRESS 200	West Grand	TAX SCHEDULE NO			
SUBDIVISION	Grand C	extral Ptara	CURRENT FAIR MAR	CURRENT FAIR MARKET VALUE OF STRUCTURE \$ 638, 200		
FILING	BLK	LOT		ESTIMATED REMODELING COST \$ 10,000 000		
OWNER <u></u>	and Cen	tral Place LLC	CONSTRUCTIO			
ADDRESS _	800 Be	IFord	USE OF ALL EXIST	ING BLDGS <u>Re tail</u>	24095g+	
TELEPHONE	970-	241-1040	DESCRIPTION OF	DESCRIPTION OF WORK & INTENDED USE:		
APPLICANT A	DISRAEL.	pere	Hot Tu	Hot Tul Store + SpA		
ADDRESS _	800 Be.	/Ford				
TELEPHONE	261-146	3 241-5164	2500 1	2500 1/ REGAIL = . 88 EDV		
✓ Submittal re	equirements are	outlined in the SSID (Subm	ittal Standards for Improv	vements and Development	CLACS LE document.	
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	rat THIS	S SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY	COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT D	EPARTMENT STAFF 🖘		
ZONE	2-1		_ SPECIAL CONDITION	ONS:		
PARKING REG	QUIREMENT:		- , -	-		
LANDSCAPING	G/SCREENING RE	QUIRED: YESNO	_ CENSUS TRACT _	TRAFFIC ZONE	ANNX	
Modifications to authorized by t issued by the	o this Planning Cle this application ca Building Departme	arance must be approved, in nnot be occupied until a final ent (Section 307, Uniform Bu	writing, by the Community Dinspection has been compiliding Code). Required im	Development Department Dir leted and a Certificate of Oc provements in the public ric	ector. The structure cupancy has been ht-of-way must be	

Modifications to this Planning Clearance must be approved, in writing, by the Community Development Department Director. The structure authorized by this application cannot be occupied until a final inspection has been completed and a Certificate of Occupancy has been issued by the Building Department (Section 307, Uniform Building Code). Required improvements in the public right-of-way must be guaranteed prior to issuance of a Planning Clearance. All other required site improvements must be completed or guaranteed prior to issuance of a Certificate of Occupancy. Any landscaping required by this permit shall be maintained in an acceptable and healthy condition. The replacement of any vegetation materials that die or are in an unhealthy condition is required by the Grand Junction Zoning and Development Code.

I hereby acknowledge that I have read this application and the information is correct; I agree to comply with any and all codes, ordinances, laws, regulations, or restrictions that apply to the project. I understand that failure to comply shall result in legal action, which may include but not necessarily be limited to non-use of the building(s).

but not necessarily be limited to non-use of the building	(s).		•
Applicant's Signature			Date 1-7-04
Department Approval Sayleen Hende	Date 1-7-04		
Additional water and/or sewer tap fee(s) are required:	YES	NO V	WO No. Credit for sxisting
Utility Accounting			Date 1/7/04

VALID FOR SIX MONTHS FROM DATE OF ISSUANCE (Section 2.2.C.1 Grand Junction Zoning and Development Code)

(White: Planning)

(Yellow: Customer)

(Pink: Building Department)

(Goldenrod: Utility Accounting)